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P/N Description

RACK27/Q-UW3 27 positions rack with QUARTZ vials and caps
DD00147 PTFE cap for vial Ø 12 mm

QB00063 Quartz vial 12/95 (Ø 12 mm/9 mm x 95 mm) ca. 6 ml

PH200055 Sample rack 27 positions Ø 12mm

PH200029 Rack bottom plate with 27 numbered positions

RACK27/Q-UW3
27 positions rack with QUARTZ vials and caps

RACK27/Q-UW3

PH200029

QB00063

DD00147

PH200055
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P/N Description

RACK27/T-UW3 27 positions rack with TFM vials and caps
DD00147 PTFE cap for vial Ø 12 mm

HB00080 TFM vial 12/100 (Ø 12 mm/10 mm x 100 mm) ca. 7 ml

PH200055 Sample rack 27 positions Ø 12mm
PH200029 Rack bottom plate with 27 numbered positions

RACK27/T-UW3
27 positions rack with TFM vials and caps

RACK27/T-UW3
HB00080

PH200029

DD00147

PH200055
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ultraWAVE 3 40 Position Racks

Glass PTFE/TFM Quartz

SAMPLE TYPE

SAMPLE AMOUNT

The ultraWAVE 3 rack accommodates disposable glass vials and all are fi tted with loose TFM caps 
to ensure pressure equalization. The Numbered rack tray provides the user with an easy visual 
indication of the vial number. Different vials material can be used along the same run.

RACKS MATERIAL

ResearchBiological Food

Large Extra LargeSmall Medium
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P/N Description

RACK40/G-UW3 40 positions rack with GLASS vials and caps+

ultraWAVE 3 40 Position Racks

+ Include subparts

RACK40/G-UW3 +
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P/N Description

PH200050 Sample rack 40 positions Ø 10mm

PH200026 Rack bottom plate with 40 numbered positions

DD00201 PTFE cap for vial Ø 10 mm

GB00127 Glass vials (Ø 10 mm/8 mm x 100 mm) ca. 5 ml

RACK40/G-UW3
40 positions rack with GLASS vials and caps

GB00127

DD00201

PH200050

PH200026




